AIRCRAFT PRICING

Prices and specifications effective April 17, 07

By ordering factory direct at Cirrus, you get factory-direct pricing. In addition, you
have the unique opportunity to select from a wide variety of options to customize your
aircraft to your exact specifications — or you can select one of our GTS models with all
of the most popular options already included. Either way, Cirrus offers the best value
in general aviation aircraft today.

SRV

Base pricCE $199,990

Standard Features

SRV-G2 Options

Cirrus Airframe Parachute System™ (CAPS) Cross Country Package 4 lbs $16,500
TCM 10-360-ES, 200 hp Style Package 14 Ibs $6,600
Airbag Seatbelt Restraints Dual Alternator System 6 Ibs $2,500
Senckel Avderftes 3-Blade PropellleAr 23 Ibs $3,450
= iy Tl Bl ol (S Front Wheel Fglrlng - 5 lbs $1,610
EX5000 Multi-Function Display (MFD) Weather Datalink & Audio (XM) \ 9llo $7,490
Torain Awareness Systeml(Garmin®) Real-Time Lightning Information (Stormscope®) 6 Ibs $9,795
GMA 340 Audio Panel WX Package (Stormscope® & XM) 11 Ibs $13,995
GNC 420W GPS/COM Traffic Information (SKYWATCH") 17 lbs $21,500
GTX 327 Digital Transponder Enhanced Ground Proximity Warning System by Honeywell (TAWS-B) . 3 Ibs $6,995
Engine & Fuel Monitoring (EMax") 5 Ibs $5,985
Tinted Windows 0 lbs $495
Polished Spinner 0 lbs $595
Leading Edge Protectant 0 lbs $495
Fan Powered Ventilation System 8 lbs $4,850
406 MHz ELT -1 lbs $1,495

SR20-G2

Standard Features

BASE PRICE $257,045

SR20-G2 Options

Cirrus Airframe Parachute System” (CAPS) GNS 430W/420W, Autopilot 55SR 3 lbs $4,415
TCM I0-360-ES, 200 hp GNS 430W/430W, Autopilot 55X 4 |bs $17,845
Airbag Seatbelt Restraints 3-Blade Propeller 23 lbs $3,450
ekt /s Leather Interior 9 lbs $3,395
Primary Flight Display (PFD) Weathgr Daltalinkl & Audio (XM) : 5 lbs $7,490
EX5000 Multi-Function Display (MFD) Real-Time Lightning Informgtlon (Stormscope®) 6 lbs $9,795
Terrain Awareness System (Garmin®) Bl el (Semiseepst wol) il 1o $13,995
GMA 340 Audio Panel Traffic Information (SKYWATCH") 17 Ibs $21,500
GNS 430W/250XL, Autopilot 55SR Enhanced Ground Proximity Warning System by Honeywell (TAWS-B) . .3 Ibs $6,995
GTX 327 Digjtal Transponder Engine & Fuel Monitoring (EMax") 5 |bs $5,985
Electronic Approach Plates (CMax™) 0 lbs $3,600
Flight Director 0 lbs $1,395
Tinted Windows 0 lbs $495
Polished Spinner 0 Ibs $595
Leading Edge Protectant 2 Ibs $495
Fan Powered Ventilation System 8 lbs $4,850
406 MHz ELT -1 lbs $1,495

SR20-GTS

= Includes all available factory installed SR20-G2 options'.
= SR20-GTS equipped weight is approximately 2,162 Ibs.

sase PrRice $34 2,235

Warranty and Other Products

Extended 3rd-year warranty including avionics $5,995
CIRRUS ACCESS $84,854'

* Factory installed options refers to any/all options available on the Aircraft Order Form appropriate for the model ordered.
' Price may vary significantly on this customized aircraft ownership program. For more information, call 866.386.0728.

Cirrus Design Corporation
4515 Taylor Circle

Duluth, Minnesota
866.333.3834 | cirrusdesign.com

CIRRUS. PLANE GENIUS™

PLANE GENIUS®




AIRCRAFT PRICING

Prices and specifications effective April 17, 07

SR22-G3

sase price $371,200

Standard Features

Cirrus Airframe Parachute System™ (CAPS)
Airbag Seatbelts (Pilot & Copilot)

TCM I0-550-N, 310 hp, 6-point mount

Standard Avionics

Primary Flight Display (PFD)

EX5000C Multi-Function Display (MFD)
Terrain Awareness System (Garmin®)
GMA 340 Audio Panel

GNS 430W/420W, Autopilot 55SR
GTX 327 Digital Transponder

SR22-GTS

SR22-G3 Options

GNS 430W/430W, Autopilot 55X
Ice protection

Platinum engine

Weather Datalink & Audio Entertainment (XM)
WX-500 Real-Time Lightning (Stormscope®)

WX Package (Stormscope® & XM)
Traffic information (SKYWATCH™)

1 lbs
38 Ibs
0 lbs
5 lbs
6 Ibs
11 lbs
17 Ibs

Enhanced Ground Proximity Warning System by Honeywell (TAWS-B) . 3 Ibs

Engine & Fuel Monitor (E-Max")
Electronic Approach Plates (CMax™)
Flight Director

Tinted Windows

Polished Spinner

Leading Edge Protectant

406 Mhz ELT

Built in Oxygen System

Hartzell 3-Blade Lightweight Composite Prop

Fan Powered Ventilation System

5 lbs
0 lbs
0 Ibs
0 lbs
0 lbs
0 lbs
1 lbs
18 lbs
12 lbs
8 lbs

Air Conditioning (includes optional fan powered ventilation system). . 62 Ibs

BASE PRICE $469,990

$13,890
$19,950
$4,750
$7,490
$9,795
$13,995
$21,500
$6,995
$5,985
$3,600
$1,395
$495
$595
$495
$1,495
$9,995
$9,995
$4,850
$19,990

= Includes all factory installed SR22-G3
options' listed above except air conditioning,
Hartzell 3-Blade Lightweight Composite Prop
and Factory Installed Oxygen System.

= Equipped weight of an SR22 GTS is
approximately 2307 Ibs.

SR22-G3 Turbo

SR22-GTS Feature Options

Built in Oxygen System 18 Ibs
Air Conditioning (includes fan powered ventilation system) 54 |bs
Hartzell 3-Blade Lightweight Composite Prop -12 Ibs

Sterling or Goldmist Paint
X-Package (two tone paint w/ stitching)

$9,995
$15,140
$9,995
$4,995
$11,995

BASE PRICE $439,985

Standard Features

Cirrus Airframe Parachute System” (CAPS)
Airbag Seatbelts (Pilot & Copilot)

TCM 10-550-N, 310 hp, 6-point mount

Twin Turbo-normalized/Dual Intercooled
Hartzell 3-Blade Light Weight Composite Prop
Built-in Oxygen

Standard Avionics

Engine & Fuel Monitor (E-Max®)

Terrain Awareness System (Garmin®)
Primary Flight Display (PFD)

EX5000C Multi-Function Display (MFD)
GMA 340 Audio Panel

GNS 430W/420W, Autopilot 55SR
GTX 327 Digital Transponder

SR22-GTS Turbo

SR22-G3 Options

GNS 430W/430W, Autopilot 55X
Ice protection

Platinum engine

Weather Datalink & Audio Entertainment (XM)
WX-500 Real-Time Lightning (Stormscope®)

WX Package (Stormscope® & XM)
Traffic information (SKYWATCH™)

1 lbs
38 Ibs
0 Ibs
5 lbs
6 Ibs
11 lbs
17 lbs

Enhanced Ground Proximity Warning System by Honeywell (TAWS-B) . 3 Ibs

Electronic Approach Plates (CMax")
Flight Director

Tinted Windows

Polished Spinner

Leading Edge Protectant

406 Mhz ELT

Fan Powered Ventilation System

0 Ibs
0 lbs
0 lbs
0 lbs
0 lbs
1 lbs
8 Ibs

Air Conditioning (includes optional fan powered ventilation system). . 62 Ibs

Base PRICE $532,990

$13,890
$19,950
$4,750
$7,490
$9,795
$13,995
$21,500
$6,995
$3,600
$1,395
$495
$595
$495
$1,495
$4,850
$21,950

* Includes all available factory installed
SR22-G3 Turbo options' listed above
except air conditioning.

= Equipped weight of an SR22-GTS Turbo
is approximately 2396 Ibs.

* Factory installed options refers to any/all options available on the Aircraft Order Form appropriate for the model ordered.

SR22-GTS Feature Options

Air Conditioning (includes fan powered ventilation system) 54 |bs

Sterling or Goldmist Paint
X-Package (two tone paint w/ stitching)

$17,100
$4,995
$11,995

Updated 04.09.07

Specifications, weights, representations, colors, list of equipment, use of materials and model references, are not warranted or guaranteed to be true or accurate. Actual Useful Load will
vary depending on options installed on the aircraft. Always consult specific aircraft weight and balance data for flight planning. The pictures contained on this website and/or brochure

of specific models or other products may contain optional equipment or nonstandard features, which even if available, may be at an additional cost. You may rely only upon statements
and representations contained in actual contracts that you enter into with Cirrus Design Corporation. Materials outside of the contract, such as may be contained on this website and/or
brochure, are not to be considered part of, inducement for, or given in reliance on, when you enter into any contract or agreement with Cirrus Design Corporation. Prices are subject to
change without notice. © 2007 Cirrus Design Corporation. All rights reserved.




